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Pointing People Toward Christ

July Family Week
July 7-12, 2024

Speaker - Jim Rolon
Worship - tbd

Tentative Schedule

Sunday Evening Y7
4.00-8:00 Check-in @ Spruce Lodge

5:30
7:30

Dinner
Campfire & s’mores
Evening Activities & open gym

Monday v 8

8:30
10:00
12:30
1:00-5:.00

5:30
6:30
8:30

Breakfast

Session #1 - Lakeview Program Center
Lunch

Afternoon recreation:

+ Snack Shop and Gift Shop open

- Organized games and/or adventure activity
Dinner

Evening Activities & open gym

Outdoor Movie

Tuesday Juv?®

8:30
10:00
12:30
1:00-5:00

5:30
6:30

Continued >

Breakfast

Session #2 - Lakeview Program Center

Lunch

Afternoon recreation:

+ Snack Shop and Gift Shop open

- Organized games and/or adventure activity

+ Family Tie-Dye

Dinner

Evening Activities or Tournaments & open gym
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Pointing People Toward Christ

July Family Week, continued

Wednesday Uy 1°

8:30 Breakfast
10:00 Session #3 - Lakeview Program Center
12:30 Lunch

1:00-5:00 Afternoon recreation:
+ Nature Center, Snack Shop and Gift Shop open
- Organized games and/or adventure activity
- Bubble Fest & Inflatables
5:30 Chicken BBQ
8:00 Coffeehouse Concert
+ Evening activities

Thursday v

8:30 Breakfast

10:00 Session #4 - Lakeview Program Center
12:30 Lunch

1:00-5:00 Afternoon recreation:
+ Snack Shop and Gift Shop open
- Organized games and/or adventure activity
« Family Tie-Dye

5:30 Dinner

6:00 Bingo

7:00 Family Entertainment - Lakeview Program Center
8:00 Bingo

Friday Juy12

8:30 Breakfast

10:00 Session #5 - Lakeview Program Center

12:30 Lunch

“Those who hope in the Lord will renew their strength;
/ they shall SOAR on wings like eagles ...” Isa. 40:31
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