

July Family Week July 7-12, 2024

Speaker - Jim Rolon Worship - tbd

Tentative Schedule

Sunday Evening July 7

- 4:00-8:00 Check-in @ Spruce Lodge
- 5:30 Dinner
- 7:30 Campfire & s'mores Evening Activities & open gym

Monday July 8

8:30	Breakfast
10:00	Session #1 - Lakeview Program Center
12:30	Lunch
1:00-5:00	Afternoon recreation:
	 Snack Shop and Gift Shop open
	 Organized games and/or adventure activity
5:30	Dinner
6:30	Evening Activities & open gym
8:30	Outdoor Movie

Tuesday July 9

8:30	Breakfast
10:00	Session #2 - Lakeview Program Center
12:30	Lunch
1:00-5:00	Afternoon recreation:
	 Snack Shop and Gift Shop open
	 Organized games and/or adventure activity
	 Family Tie-Dye
5:30	Dinner
6:30	Evening Activities or Tournaments & open gym

Continued >



July Family Week, continued

Mandra and an a light 10			
Wednesday			
8:30	Breakfast		
10:00	Session #3 - Lakeview Program Center		
12:30	Lunch		
1:00-5:00	Afternoon recreation:		
	• Nature Center, Snack Shop and Gift Shop open		
	• Organized games and/or adventure activity		
	Bubble Fest & Inflatables		
5:30	Chicken BBQ		
8:00	Coffeehouse Concert		
	• Evening activities		
Thursday ^{July 11}			
8:30	Breakfast		
10:00	Session #4 - Lakeview Program Center		
12:30	Lunch		
1:00-5:00	Afternoon recreation:		
	 Snack Shop and Gift Shop open 		
	 Organized games and/or adventure activity 		
	• Family Tie-Dye		
5:30	Dinner		
6:00	Bingo		
7:00	Family Entertainment - Lakeview Program Center		
8:00	Bingo		

Friday July 12

8:30	Breakfast
10:00	Session #5 - Lakeview Program Center
12:30	Lunch

